249
411
437
321001E
321001E
321001E
361001E
136
176
244
248
330
438
602
606
251001E
301001E
311001F
351001F
351001E
361001F
146
188
365
432
456
538
570
191001
201001E
241001E
241001F
261001E
271001E
271001E
281001F
281001E
291001F
291001E
301001E
257

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
4TH

CHAPMAN TSP

174680
140400
13630
4030
1960
5150
31030
77090
76680
205540
4160
58300
8500
31900
53720
26140
7480
21220
25740
7860
37030
30610
1370
179200
33000
24830
79800
75570
9440
12660
11530
34060
8060
15710
28780
1020
16860
21980
25520
4530
23300



260
310

338

340

349

403
494

513

629

646

671

686
131001E
151001E
151001E
171001E
171001E
181001E
181001E
181001E
181001E
191001E
201001E
221001E
624
111001E
141001E
153

153

240

392

431

679
101001E
11001E
121001E
21001E
61001E
61001E
61001E
81001E
81001E
91001E

4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH

37380
134500
20000
37570
35800
72000
22540
54260
10530
31750
51300
274270
24440
10600
21900
6170
6090
15340
7410
3720
3430
16880
7740
28350
136320
8080
7950
22600
3530
129400
89000
100230
301760
9900
20890
15840
36770
15390
9100
27510
10260
2640
34400



480
11001E
31001E
41001E
61001E

213

385

619

171001E
311001E
51001E
61001E
71001E
71001E
81001E
81001E

126

226

227

343

362

364

388

395

432

449

537

575

580

630

656

161001E
161001E
161001E
171001E
171001E
171001E
201001E

51001E

51001E

304

318

360

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD

60600
7620
17140
12110
3230
40510
21970
15320
7620
8140
45970
16880
8010
23800
5780
2050
3760
203790
162270
63480
128000
3450
600
96790
28400
5570
114820
59200
70800
111620
255770
3840
2920
7200
7650
5150
5150
3890
25080
31560
4390
12560
29080



368

324

427

491

550

564
101001E
161001E
161001E
281001E
281001E
281001E
31001E
31001E
341001E
41001E
125

318

323

378

670
101001E
221001E
31001E
31001E
351001E
232

287

290

327

397

407

551

620

645
11001E
11001E
111001E
121001E
131001E
141001E
21001E
251001E

COTTONWOOD

DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER

12430
24190
0
18550
170900
206630
7210
5760
2290
17240
17020
5500
9420
27330
11340
23290
42730
77510
17410
30320
70960
16880
16780
42150
18670
3970
69640
75980
5480
33420
30040
61670
48250
203500
99300
27550
5240
25720
53870
15950
20830
10180
16140



261001E FRONTIER 27620

351001E FRONTIER 11510
361001E FRONTIER 15000
275 GRANITE 7650

279 GRANITE 42600

451 GRANITE 137980
11001E GRANITE 17170
121001E GRANITE 61840
251001E GRANITE 21310
361001E GRANITE 15100
100 KANSAS 12170

520 KANSAS 37950

61001E MERIDIAN 9160



